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Part No.

C303-006-SS3
P509-272
C503-314-604
C503-019-SS3
C604-191-SS3
C604-187-604
C604-188-604
C604-190-604
C102-840-604
C203-948-604
C503-008-604
C604-273-SS3
C603-569-BZ
C503-605-PLA
C203-944
C303-029-455
C303-029-479
C303-029-498
C303-029-613
C303-007-606
C604-333-604
C503-400-SS3
M504-413-PLA

Description
Slide and Roller
Sheet, component parts
Seat, Slide Spring
Spring, Slide
Spring, Catch, Slide
Catch, Slide
Catch, Slide
Catch, Slide
Cam and Plug
Spindle and Catch
Cotter Pin
Cotter Pin
Retainer
Friction Ring
Spindle and Catch
Screw Pack
Screw Pack
Screw Pack
Screw Pack
Screw Pack
Driver I.C.
Pin
Installation Tool

Qty.
2
1
2
4
2
2
2
2
2
2
10
5
10
5
2
2
2
2
2
2
5
2
1

Slot
No.

1
2
3
3
4
5
6
6
7
8
9
9
10
11
12
13
13
13
13
14
14
15
16

Part No.

M504-410-603/604

C303-421-606
M504-341-604
C604-354-604
C604-330-PLA
C503-371-BR
C503-362-604
C203-733-604
C102-837-604
C503-308-SS3
C503-964-604
C503-965-604
C503-963-604
C603-500-604
C604-312-604
C303-035-428
C303-036-428

Description

Wrench

Screw Pack
Spanner Wrench
Hub, Bushing (castle nut)
Plug, Lever
Plunger
Plunger
Plug
Cam and Plug
Spring Anchor
Sleeve Plunger
Sleeve Plunger
Sleeve Plunger
Housing, slide
Anchor
Inside Spring Cage
Outside Spring Cage

Qty.

3

2
3
3
4
3
3
2
2
2
6
6
6
1
2
2
2

Slot
No.

17

20
21
22
22
23
23
24
24
25

Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom
Bottom

18
18
18
18

2
2
2
2

Screw Pack
Screw Pack
Screw Pack
Screw Pack

C303-028-613
C303-028-498
C303-028-479
C303-028-455

192Spindle and CatchC203-034-604


